

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1362 of 1984

Appellant :- Mahipal Singh And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- T.Rathore,Amit Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya),J.

Hon'ble Mukhtar Ahmad,J.

It is stated that Mahipal Singh, Ram Pal Singh, Subeydar Singh Kunwar Singh and Angan Singh (appellants-1, 2, 4, 5 and 6) are dead. Chief Judicial Magistrate shall conduct an enquiry and submit his report.

List in week commencing 14.5.2018.

Order Date :- 19.4.2018

Jaideep/-