

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1362 of 1984

Appellant :- Mahipal Singh And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- T.Rathore,Amit Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi,J.

Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh,J.

This appeal is wrongly listed in view of order dated
30.8.2018.

List again in the next cause list before the appropriate
Bench.

Order Date :- 7.9.2018

N.S.Rathour